
変更前

変更後

凡　　例

　      市町村
　事項 大　和　市

件　名 大和都市計画生産緑地地区の変更

図面の名称 総　括　図

縮　尺 1／10,000

番　号 1の1

作成年月日 令和7年　　月　　日

No.4(区域の縮小)

No.10(廃止)

No.18(廃止)

No.14(廃止)

No.311(区域の縮小)

No.343(廃止)

No.66(区域の縮小)

No.147(廃止)

No.148(廃止)

No.149(廃止)
No.359(区域の拡大)

No.414(廃止)

No.365(廃止)

No.366(廃止)

No.289(廃止)

No.292(区域の縮小)

No.372(区域の拡大) No.2(廃止)


